
Ya

Worle

Weston
Milton

WWeston-eston-
supersuper-Mar-Maree

To Portis
head 

River Yeo 

A37
0 

B3440 

A37
0 

B344
0 

A3
03
3 A371 

Lox Yeo River 

River Axe 

River Axe 

Pier to Pier Way - Opening early 2023 
The Weston-super-Mare to Clevedon Pier to Pier Way is a new 13-mile route designed 
to appeal to commuters, leisure users and tourists alike. It consists of quiet roads and 
new or improved traffic-free sections and is a long-sought-for ‘missing link’ and the 
central section of the North Somerset Coastal Towns Cycle Route, connecting Weston-
super-Mare and Clevedon, overcoming the barrier of the M5, avoiding the busy A370, 
and saving 4-miles. 
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Indicative route for future continuation 
of North Somerset Towns Coastal Cycle 
Route (Brean to Bristol). 
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Signed on-road route. 
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